
$5,762,311.69

$66,049.01

Central Services
    Function 2500 series
    Exclude 2500 with Job Class 107

Total Indirect Expenditures
    

$66,049.01

DIVIDED BY

Instruction
    Function 1000 $2,998,771.88

Plus Support
    Function 2000 series 
    Minus 2500 series (except 2511 with     
    Job Class 107) $2,331,134.41

Plus Non-Instruction
    Function 3000 $339,161.36

Plus Facilities
    Function 4000 series $47,015.93

Plus Private Schools
    Function 5000 series $0.00

Minus Capital Outlay / Equipment / Debt Services / Fines / Penalties

$137,087.64

Total Other Expenditures $5,578,995.94

Less 10% Predetermined Rate

1.18%

.11%

1.07%Indirect Cost Rate

Based on FY 2025

$70,322.21 $72,970.06

$70,322.21 $72,970.06

$3,308,532.57 $3,391,979.13

$2,309,596.52 $2,417,996.28

$357,621.01 $341,632.09

$1,368,349.72 $465,817.08

$0.00 $0.00

$43,159.85 $356,742.91

$7,300,939.97 $6,260,681.67

0.96% 1.16%

.09% .11%

0.87% 1.05%

Total Cost Pool Expenditures
    Funds 11-60 Minus 41
    Functions 1000-4700 and 5500 $7,413,403.18 $6,690,436.05

FY2023 FY2024 FY2025

     All Functions with Object 440 and 700 series, 820-840, 881, 890,900 series 
     (Management Organization object codes 377,378,393-396)

Central Services ÷ Other Expenditures 1.10%

0.10%

1.00%

Indirect Cost for Fiscal Year 2027 1.00%

ges:66
gw:5

Oklahoma State Department of Education 2/13/2026 4:48:50 PM

2027 -- OCAS -- Restricted Indirect Cost Rate for Districts

County:

District: Page: 1

58 OTTAWA      

I026 AFTON              
           


